Tous postes (32)
Clt Nom Temps Postes

16
16
16
16
16
15
12

Violet Long (16)
ClIt Nom Temps Postes
1 Jacob Florence 1:06:54
2 Rojas Sébastien  1:11:06
3 Giraud Philippe  1:15:58
4  Subsol Thomas  1:34:52
5 Tenedos Robert  1:41:41
6  Lunot Fabrice 2:22:16
7 Larchevesque Cyril 1:25:24

Violet Court (14)
ClIt Nom

1
2
3
4
5
6

Dijols Hugues
Sinico Séverine
Pontoni Dan
Sinico Patrick

Gimilio Fréderic

Mockly Sophie

Jaune-Orange (11)
ClIt Nom
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10
11
12
13

Olivier Guignard
Crozier Simon
Maury Jennifer
Subsol Nicolas

Guignard Mathias

Subsol Catherine
Thomas
Thea
Aubry Aurélie
Subsol Gérard
Lemaire Cécile
Poyer Céline
Mathieu Gilles

Vert-Bleu (9)
ClIt Nom
1 Chomaud Hippolyte 0:27:44
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Poyer Amadis
Brun Matthieu
Poyer Thoinaut
Ypreeuw Julien
Mansion Chloe
Guignard Cloé

Subsol Francois

Cara

Chomaud Claire

Temps  Postes

1:12:32
1:29:01
1:46:30
1:48:17
1:56:18
-10:42:17

14
14
14
14
13
3

Temps  Postes

0:34:29
1:00:39
1:03:54
1:11:36
1:15:41
1:26:29
-10:34:03
-10:34:01
1:25:40
-10:39:12
-10:12:33
-10:14:23
-10:24:58

Temps

0:30:43
0:34:01
0:37:36
0:49:55
0:49:56
0:52:46
0:55:39
1:08:30

11
11
11

-10:08:54






